Spongelle LLC

9673 Topanga Canyon Place
Chatsworth CA 91311

United States

Bill To

Terms
Net 90

Quantity Ordered

80

240

240

240

240

80

240

240

240

240

50

150

Due Date
3/4/2026

Ship To

Amazon

9673 Topanga Canyon Place
Chatsworth CA 91311

United States

Sales Order #

Sales Order
#0616734

PO #

NEWPRO
DS1125

Item

AST-ECOBBAP3

ASSORTED PACK SPONGELLE
ECO BODY BUFFERS (3 OF EACH
SCENT)

AST-ECOBBCW
SPONGELLE ECO BODY BUFFER -
COCONUT WATER

AST-ECOBBEM
SPONGELLE ECO BODY BUFFER -
EUCALYPTUS MINT

AST-ECOBBFT
SPONGELLE ECO BODY BUFFER -
FRESH TANGERINE

AST-ECOBBPA
SPONGELLE ECO BODY BUFFER -
PINK ALOE

AST-ECOSPGAP3

ASSORTED PACK SPONGELLE
ECO SPONGETTE TRAVEL
BUFFERS (3 OF EACH SCENT)

AST-ECOSPGCW
SPONGELLE ECO SPONGETTE -
COCONUT WATER

AST-ECOSPGEM
SPONGELLE ECO SPONGETTE -
EUCALYPTUS MINT

AST-ECOSPGFT
SPONGELLE ECO SPONGETTE -
FRESH TANGERINE

AST-ECOSPGPA
SPONGELLE ECO SPONGETTE -
PINK ALOE

AST-ECOKIDAP3

ASSORTED PACK SPONGELLE
ECO KIDS BUFFERS (3 OF EACH
SCENT)

AST-ECOKIDBT
SPONGELLE ECO KIDS BUFFER -
BUTTERFLY

0469493

80

240

240

240

240

80

240

240

240

240

50

150

Total

Amount Due

Due Date

Partner

16 Eric
Binder

Shipping Method
USPS

Quantity Fulfilled BackOrdered

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Invoice

#0469493
12/4/2025
$50,280.00
$50,280.00
3/4/2026
Tracking #
Rate Amount
$ $.00
$15.00 $3600.00
$15.00 $3600.00
$15.00 $3600.00
$15.00 $3600.00
$ $.00
$10.00 $2400.00
$10.00 $2400.00
$10.00 $2400.00
$10.00 $2400.00
$ $.00
$14.00 $2100.00
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Spongelle LLC

9673 Topanga Canyon Place
Chatsworth CA 91311

United States

Quantity Ordered

150

150

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Item

AST-ECOKIDBU
SPONGELLE ECO KIDS BUFFER -
BUNNY

AST-ECOKIDFR
SPONGELLE ECO KIDS BUFFER -
FROG

AST-ESSMBBLG

ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE -
MENS BODY BUFFER -
LEMONGRASS 2.5 oz

AST-ESSMBBOC

ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE -
MENS BODY BUFFER - OCEAN 2.5
oz

AST-ESSMBBRW
ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE -
MENS BODY BUFFER -
SANDALWOOD 2.5 oz

AST-ESSMBBTL

ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE -
MENS BODY BUFFER - TOBACCO
LEAF 2.5 oz

AST-ESSBBCO
ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE -
BODY BUFFER - COCONUT 2.5 oz

AST-ESSBBLV
ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE -
BODY BUFFER - LAVENDER 2.5 oz

AST-ESSBBRO
ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE -
BODY BUFFER - ROSE 2.5 oz

AST-ESSBBVB
ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE -
BODY BUFFER - VERBENA 2.5 oz

AST-ESSKIDBT
ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE -
KIDS BUFFER - BUTTERFLY

AST-ESSKIDDU
ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE -
KIDS BUFFER - DUCK 2.5 oz

AST-ESSKIDWH
ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE -
KIDS BUFFER - WHALE 2.5 oz

USPS

0469493

Invoice

Quantity Fulfilled BackOrdered Rate
150 No $14.00
150 No $14.00
200 No $9.99

0 Yes $9.99
200 No $9.99
200 No $9.99
200 No $9.99
200 No $9.99
200 No $9.99
200 No $9.99
200 No $9.99
200 No $9.99
200 No $9.99

1 $0.00

Subtotal
Tax Total (0%)
Total

#0469493

12/4/2025

Amount

$2100.00
$2100.00

$1998.00

$.00

$1998.00

$1998.00

$1998.00
$1998.00
$1998.00
$1998.00
$1998.00
$1998.00
$1998.00

$0.00

$50,280.00
$0.00

$50,280.00
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Spongelle LLC

9673 Topanga Canyon Place I nVO i Ce

Chatsworth CA 91311
United States #0469493

12/4/2025

Standard Polices:

1. Damaged or missing items: Damaged or missing items must be reported within 14 days of receiving your shipment.
Reports of damaged or missing items ordered directly from Spongelle must be emailed to shazada@spongelle.com.

2. RETURNS: For items purchased directlly from Spongelle, to be eligible for return, each item must be (1) unopened, unused,
and not damaged in a manner that would prevent resale (2) in original packaging (3) free of any price tags or stickers.
Spongelle customer service must be contacted within two weeks from the receipt of the product. Some exclusions apply to
our return policy.

3. Amazon / 3rd Party Re-Sellers: Spongelle products are prohibited from resale on Amazon, eBay, and other third-party
online retailers.

4. Our Return policy has been updated to reflect a restocking fee of 15% which will be aBpIied to all returned items/orders.
This fee covers the cost of inspecting and restocking of the product. Customer will also be responsible for freight fees on all
returns/call tags..
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