

Spongelle LLC
9673 Topanga Canyon Place
Chatsworth CA 91311
United States

Invoice
#0469493
12/4/2025

Bill To	Ship To	Total	\$50,280.00
	Amazon 9673 Topanga Canyon Place Chatsworth CA 91311 United States	Amount Due	\$50,280.00
		Due Date	3/4/2026

Terms	Due Date	Sales Order #	PO #	Sales Rep	Partner	Shipping Method	Tracking #
Net 90	3/4/2026	Sales Order #0616734	NEWPRO DS1125		16 Eric Binder	USPS	

Quantity Ordered	Item	Quantity Fulfilled	BackOrdered	Rate	Amount
80	AST-ECOBBAP3 ASSORTED PACK SPONGELLE ECO BODY BUFFERS (3 OF EACH SCENT)	80	No	\$	\$.00
240	AST-ECOBBCW SPONGELLE ECO BODY BUFFER - COCONUT WATER	240	No	\$15.00	\$3600.00
240	AST-ECOBBEM SPONGELLE ECO BODY BUFFER - EUCALYPTUS MINT	240	No	\$15.00	\$3600.00
240	AST-ECOBBFT SPONGELLE ECO BODY BUFFER - FRESH TANGERINE	240	No	\$15.00	\$3600.00
240	AST-ECOBBPA SPONGELLE ECO BODY BUFFER - PINK ALOE	240	No	\$15.00	\$3600.00
80	AST-ECOSPGAP3 ASSORTED PACK SPONGELLE ECO SPONGETTE TRAVEL BUFFERS (3 OF EACH SCENT)	80	No	\$	\$.00
240	AST-ECOSPGCW SPONGELLE ECO SPONGETTE - COCONUT WATER	240	No	\$10.00	\$2400.00
240	AST-ECOSPGEM SPONGELLE ECO SPONGETTE - EUCALYPTUS MINT	240	No	\$10.00	\$2400.00
240	AST-ECOSPGFT SPONGELLE ECO SPONGETTE - FRESH TANGERINE	240	No	\$10.00	\$2400.00
240	AST-ECOSPGPA SPONGELLE ECO SPONGETTE - PINK ALOE	240	No	\$10.00	\$2400.00
50	AST-ECOKIDAP3 ASSORTED PACK SPONGELLE ECO KIDS BUFFERS (3 OF EACH SCENT)	50	No	\$	\$.00
150	AST-ECOKIDBT SPONGELLE ECO KIDS BUFFER - BUTTERFLY	150	No	\$14.00	\$2100.00



0469493

1 of 3

Spongelle LLC
9673 Topanga Canyon Place
Chatsworth CA 91311
United States

Invoice
#0469493
12/4/2025

Quantity Ordered	Item	Quantity Fulfilled	BackOrdered	Rate	Amount
150	AST-ECOKIDBU SPONGELLE ECO KIDS BUFFER - BUNNY	150	No	\$14.00	\$2100.00
150	AST-ECOKIDFR SPONGELLE ECO KIDS BUFFER - FROG	150	No	\$14.00	\$2100.00
200	AST-ESSMBBLG ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE - MENS BODY BUFFER - LEMONGRASS 2.5 oz	200	No	\$9.99	\$1998.00
200	AST-ESSMBBOC ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE - MENS BODY BUFFER - OCEAN 2.5 oz	0	Yes	\$9.99	\$.00
200	AST-ESSMBBRW ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE - MENS BODY BUFFER - SANDALWOOD 2.5 oz	200	No	\$9.99	\$1998.00
200	AST-ESSMBBTL ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE - MENS BODY BUFFER - TOBACCO LEAF 2.5 oz	200	No	\$9.99	\$1998.00
200	AST-ESSBBCO ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE - BODY BUFFER - COCONUT 2.5 oz	200	No	\$9.99	\$1998.00
200	AST-ESSBBLV ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE - BODY BUFFER - LAVENDER 2.5 oz	200	No	\$9.99	\$1998.00
200	AST-ESSBBRO ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE - BODY BUFFER - ROSE 2.5 oz	200	No	\$9.99	\$1998.00
200	AST-ESSBBVB ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE - BODY BUFFER - VERBENA 2.5 oz	200	No	\$9.99	\$1998.00
200	AST-ESSKIDBT ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE - KIDS BUFFER - BUTTERFLY	200	No	\$9.99	\$1998.00
200	AST-ESSKIDDU ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE - KIDS BUFFER - DUCK 2.5 oz	200	No	\$9.99	\$1998.00
200	AST-ESSKIDWH ESSENTIALS BY SPONGELLE - KIDS BUFFER - WHALE 2.5 oz	200	No	\$9.99	\$1998.00
	USPS	1		\$0.00	\$0.00
					Subtotal \$50,280.00
					Tax Total (0%) \$0.00
					Total \$50,280.00



0469493

2 of 3

Spongelle LLC
9673 Topanga Canyon Place
Chatsworth CA 91311
United States

Invoice
#0469493
12/4/2025

Standard Policies:

1. Damaged or missing items: Damaged or missing items must be reported within 14 days of receiving your shipment. Reports of damaged or missing items ordered directly from Spongelle must be emailed to shazada@spongelle.com.
2. RETURNS: For items purchased directly from Spongelle, to be eligible for return, each item must be (1) unopened, unused, and not damaged in a manner that would prevent resale (2) in original packaging (3) free of any price tags or stickers. Spongelle customer service must be contacted within two weeks from the receipt of the product. Some exclusions apply to our return policy.
3. Amazon / 3rd Party Re-Sellers: Spongelle products are prohibited from resale on Amazon, eBay, and other third-party online retailers.
4. Our Return policy has been updated to reflect a restocking fee of 15% which will be applied to all returned items/orders. This fee covers the cost of inspecting and restocking of the product. Customer will also be responsible for freight fees on all returns/call tags..



0469493